
Pořadí Příjmení a jméno klub č. průkazu RN 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Celkem

1. Gerberg Petr SKN Plzeň 2640 1976 104,3 103,7 102,1 100,0 102,4 101,1 613,6

2. Hauer Jiří SK Pňovany 1996 103,0 102,4 102,5 101,9 101,0 101,7 612,5

3. Franta Josef 0230 41676 1982 102,1 98,6 102,6 102,5 103,3 102,4 611,5

4. Ryneš Milan 0173 2639 1975 103,0 100,3 104,9 101,4 101,6 99,8 611,0

5. Suk Vojtěch 0015 41586 2004 102,7 101,9 100,9 99,8 103,2 101,0 609,5

6. Albrecht Bruno 0370 41667 2005 103,6 99,9 95,0 102,2 102,3 102,7 605,7

7. Gerberg Petr ml. 0173 40930 2004 98,1 98,4 101,0 100,8 97,0 101,9 597,2

8. Simák Tomáš 735 31021 1982 100,5 98,0 99,9 97,5 101,1 98,8 595,8

9. Veřtat Josef 0230 45696 1982 80,2 92,3 81,8 95,4 92,1 86,6 528,4
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Pořadí Příjmení a jméno klub č. průkazu RN 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Celkem

1. Wiesner Roman SK Pňovany 1962 102,5 103,5 102,2 101,7 101,4 102,5 613,8

2. Hauer Pavel SK Pňovany 1968 99,9 101,5 104,1 102,1 102,0 100,3 609,9

3. Szabados Richard 0311 2168 1973 102,2 102,2 100,3 102,9 100,2 101,6 609,4

4. Kocourek František 0015 9345 1941 98,6 100,8 102,9 100,9 100,2 99,2 602,6

5. Kýček Miroslav 0015 7683 1955 98,9 97,3 101,5 100,4 99,6 98,8 596,5

6. Burian Jiří 0258 13481 1967 98,5 99,4 99,2 101,6 97,3 98,3 594,3

7. Bočan Milan 0230 21764 1954 98,4 97,6 98,8 97,7 99,4 96,8 588,7

8. Luksch František 0230 5935 1950 91,7 95,6 97,2 96,1 92,6 95,4 568,6

9. Schwarz Antonín 21936 1940 93,5 91,8 97,0 92,4 94,0 88,6 557,3

10. Hrubý Jan AVZO 1966 88,9 93,0 90,0 94,9 94,1 93,8 554,7

11. Wencel Pavel SK Pňovany 86,7 95,6 93,3 95,4 94,3 88,8 554,1

Pořadí Příjmení a jméno klub č. průkazu RN 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Celkem

1. Ryneš Jindřich 0173 42010 2007 104,3 104,4 103,7 102,5 103,5 104,6 623,0

2. Tvrdý Petr 0015 42253 2007 103,4 102,8 102,1 101,9 104,4 104,5 619,1

3. Hřebíková Aneta 0230 42457 2006 104,4 102,6 103,4 104,6 104,7 99,3 619,0

4. Turjanica Jakub 0173 42354 2007 103,4 97,6 103,8 103,7 104,9 101,7 615,1

5. Čiperová Barbora 0173 43541 2007 102,9 103,2 103,6 102,3 99,8 102,8 614,6

6. Fouňová Marie 0015 43019 2007 100,5 102,7 102,1 104,8 101,8 102,6 614,5

7. Simáková Lucie 0735 43677 2010 101,4 101,7 102,4 104,5 102,2 101,9 614,1

8. Smolný Ondřej 0015 42572 2009 103,1 101,8 99,8 102,5 102,1 100,5 609,8

9. Korčáková Tereza 0015 43558 2008 102,0 102,6 103,0 100,4 102,2 98,3 608,5

10. Turjanica Václav 0173 43546 2010 100,3 101,6 102,5 98,5 101,9 103,0 607,8

11. Brabec Filip 0173 44410 2010 103,0 103,8 100,7 99,7 101,5 96,8 605,5

12. Dulovec Vojtěch 0735 42491 2010 100,1 100,1 102,2 101,7 101,3 99,7 605,1

13. Veřtatová Natálie 0735 43676 2010 103,8 96,1 99,3 99,5 97,2 103,9 599,8

14. Dufek Petr 0173 43542 2008 95,5 100,6 103,2 98,6 99,4 101,8 599,1
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15. Šlehoferová Nela 0735 44555 2011 99,5 97,2 99,5 100,6 101,5 99,9 598,2

16. Horský Vojtěch 0230 45297 2011 102,1 94,7 100,4 99,6 98,0 97,8 592,6

17. Šesták Patrik 0173 44103 2009 98,0 98,1 99,5 99,3 98,1 98,5 591,5

18. Krejčíř Jakub 0230 45298 2011 100,3 94,0 94,6 98,0 103,0 100,6 590,5

19. Vlk Tadeáš 0230 42456 2006 97,5 95,8 98,7 97,6 100,3 99,9 589,8

20. Jílková Veronika 0173 43544 2010 98,9 94,9 99,6 98,1 99,4 98,2 589,1

21. Cihlová Aneta 0173 50075 2009 96,7 98,1 97,4 100,2 98,2 96,3 586,9

22. Karas Adam AVZO 2010 92,5 96,3 95,0 97,4 93,4 98,7 573,3

23. Praisler Filip 0173 43545 2010 96,3 93,5 96,9 94,8 96,7 92,6 570,8

24. Čada Jiří AVZO 2014 87,0 91,4 87,5 90,6 89,8 86,9 533,2

Pořadí Příjmení a jméno klub č. průkazu RN 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Celkem

1. Mastná Kateřina 0370 40782 2003 103,5 103,5 101,8 103,2 104,2 104,1 620,3

2. Kasipovičová Anne 0015 41128 2001 103,0 103,4 101,9 103,7 102,7 103,1 617,8

3. Vondrášková Michaela 0258 31021 1987 102,4 99,1 99,1 98,8 97,9 98,3 595,6
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Pořadí Příjmení a jméno klub č. průkazu RN 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Celkem

1. Gerberg Petr SKN Plzeň 2640 1976 99 99 98 97 99 98 590

2. Hauer Jiří SK Pňovany 1996 99 98 96 97 97 98 585

3. Ryneš Milan 0173 2639 1975 98 96 100 97 97 95 583

4. Franta Josef 0230 41676 1982 96 94 98 98 99 97 582

5. Albrecht Bruno 0370 41667 2005 99 96 91 98 98 98 580

6. Suk Vojtěch 0015 41586 2004 98 97 96 95 97 97 580

7. Gerberg Petr ml. 0173 40930 2004 92 94 97 96 93 97 569

8. Simák Tomáš 735 31021 1982 95 95 94 93 97 95 569

9. Veřtat Josef 0230 45696 1982 75 89 78 91 88 82 503

Pořadí Příjmení a jméno klub č. průkazu RN 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Celkem

1. Wiesner Roman SK Pňovany 1962 99 100 97 97 97 97 587

2. Hauer Pavel SK Pňovany 1968 95 96 99 97 98 95 580

3. Szabados Richard 0311 2168 1973 97 98 96 98 94 96 579

4. Kocourek František 0015 9345 1941 94 95 97 96 97 94 573

5. Kýček Miroslav 0015 7683 1955 95 92 96 96 96 94 569

6. Bočan Milan 0230 21764 1954 93 94 94 95 96 93 565

7. Burian Jiří 0258 13481 1967 93 94 96 97 92 92 564

8. Luksch František 0230 5935 1950 87 91 93 92 89 90 542

9. Schwarz Antonín 21936 1940 90 89 92 89 89 83 532

Kategorie: Senioři 

Kategorie: Muži 

Stránka 4



10. Wencel Pavel SK Pňovany 83 91 89 91 90 86 530

11. Hrubý Jan AVZO 1966 84 88 86 90 89 89 526

Pořadí Příjmení a jméno klub č. průkazu RN 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Celkem

1. Tvrdý Petr 0015 42253 2007 99 99 98 98 100 100 594

2. Ryneš Jindřich 0173 42010 2007 98 98 99 98 99 100 592

3. Hřebíková Aneta 0230 42457 2006 99 99 98 99 100 94 589

4. Simáková Lucie 0735 43677 2010 97 97 98 100 98 98 588

5. Fouňová Marie 0015 43019 2007 97 97 98 100 98 97 587

6. Čiperová Barbora 0173 43541 2007 99 99 99 98 95 97 587

7. Turjanica Jakub 0173 42354 2007 99 93 98 99 100 97 586

8. Korčáková Tereza 0015 43558 2008 97 100 98 97 97 94 583

9. Turjanica Václav 0173 43546 2010 96 97 98 93 97 99 580

10. Smolný Ondřej 0015 42572 2009 97 97 94 98 98 95 579

11. Dulovec Vojtěch 0735 42491 2010 96 96 97 97 98 94 578

12. Brabec Filip 0173 44410 2010 97 98 98 95 96 94 578

13. Veřtatová Natálie 0735 43676 2010 100 92 95 95 92 100 574

14. Dufek Petr 0173 43542 2008 91 95 98 93 95 98 570

15. Šlehoferová Nela 0735 44555 2011 95 92 94 95 96 97 569

16. Šesták Patrik 0173 44103 2009 93 94 95 94 94 95 565

17. Jílková Veronika 0173 43544 2010 94 90 95 94 96 94 563

18. Horský Vojtěch 0230 45297 2011 96 90 96 94 93 94 563

19. Krejčíř Jakub 0230 45298 2011 95 89 90 94 98 96 562

20. Vlk Tadeáš 0230 42456 2006 93 90 94 93 96 95 561

21. Cihlová Aneta 0173 50075 2009 92 95 93 95 93 92 560

22. Karas Adam AVZO 2010 87 92 91 94 89 93 546

23. Praisler Filip 0173 43545 2010 92 89 92 91 94 88 546

24. Čada Jiří AVZO 2014 83 88 83 85 84 83 506
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Pořadí Příjmení a jméno klub č. průkazu RN 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Celkem

1. Mastná Kateřina 0370 40782 2003 100 100 97 99 100 100 596

2. Kasipovičová Anne 0015 41128 2001 98 99 98 99 99 98 591

3. Vondrášková Michaela 0258 31021 1987 97 94 96 96 92 93 568
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